
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Tag100 Sr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

922 

944 

951 

23 

44X 

926 

Name 

Parker Carroll 

Mason Turnen 

Kaleb Few 

Gunnar Ray 

Justin Pereira 

Colin Spilger 

Points 

206 

181 

161 

146 

136 

126 

Laps led 

6 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

12 

Diff 

0.255 

0.395 

0.801 

8.566 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:22.057 

11:22.312 

11:22.452 

11:22.858 

11:30.623 

8:40.464 

Best Lap 

41.312 

41.592 

41.624 

41.759 

42.099 

41.907 

In Lap 

6 

9 

7 

7 

12 

7 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Nicole Gangelhoff 
Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #10 
Tag100 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:57:31 

Short Track Clockwise 0.000 km 

3/20/2022 15:36 


