

Winter Race #10													Sorted on Laps
Tag100 Short Track Clockwise 0.000 km													
Main							3/20/2022 15:36						
Race (16 Laps) started at 15:57:31													
Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment		
Tag100 Sr													
1	922	Parker Carroll	206	6	16		11:22.057	41.312	6				
2	944	Mason Turnen	181	10	16	0.255	11:22.312	41.592	9				
3	951	Kaleb Few	161	0	16	0.395	11:22.452	41.624	7				
4	23	Gunnar Ray	146	0	16	0.801	11:22.858	41.759	7				
5	44X	Justin Pereira	136	0	16	8.566	11:30.623	42.099	12				
Not classi	fied												
DNF	926	Colin Spilger	126	0	12	DNF	8:40.464	41.907	7				